
E!l!!g I lnvoices .' lnvoice #11695346'1

lnvoice

#116953461

Charged on Wednesday, February 7,2024

ISSUED TO

Justin Weiss

PO BOX 159

Fate, TX 75132

United States

Card Number ....9472

ISSUED BY

Squarespace, lnc,

225 Varick Street, 12th Floor

New York, NY 10014

Charges

All prices in USD.

lafayettecrossing.com

Feb7,2024 - Feb Z 2025 (1 year)
s20.00

Subtotal

First Year Discount

Due

s20.00

-S8.oo

s0.00

s12.00Paid


